Filtertechnik
Filtration, Purification &
Separation Solutions
Ftech-Pore FPG Microfiltration cartridges have been designed as
effective membrane prefilters and as final polishing filters for all
liquid processing applications. Manufactured using polypropylene for
the hardware, the Ftech-Pore FPG utilises a superior Borosilicate Glass
Microfibre as the media. This highly efficient pleated depth media

Media Support:   Polyester
Cage, Core & End Caps:  Polypropylene (PP)
Ordering guide
Industries and applications
Media
F - Borosilicate
Glass Microfibre
Micron rating
003 - 0.3μm
005 - 0.5
010 - 1.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
Length
05 - 125mm
09 - 250
20 - 509
30 - 769
40 - 1016
Core/assembly
P - Polypropylene
 / Polyester
Seal
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
 (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
 (DOE Only)
V - Viton
Options
S - St.St Insert
G -Glass filled
 PP end cap
Connections
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
J - Junior*3
AG
•	 Food	and	Beverage: Bottled water, Beers, Wines, Flavours, Polishing lines, Clarification
•		 Pharmaceutical: Membrane pre-filtration, Opthalmics, Oral medications, Serum
•	 Fine	Chemicals: Polymers, Bases, Solvents
•	 Cosmetics: Alcohol, Creams, Lotions, Essential oils, Mouthwashes
•	 Water	Treatment: Potable water, Resin trap, Pre/Post UV, Membrane protection
Example: 16FPG005-20ASA = Glass Microfibre media with Polypropylene hardware, General grade, 0.5μm rating, double length 20”, code A connection with
silicone seal.
*2 Code B - to fit Filtertechnik 50 Series housings only
*3 Junior Cartridges available in 5”, Code J, Single Open Ended Only
Flow Rates (10” Element)
Pr